

Amend SB 1131 as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 10, strike "an account" and substitute "a dedicated account".

(2) On page 2, line 3, strike "\$500,000" and substitute "\$300,000".

(3) On page 2, line 6, strike "50" and substitute "25".

(4) On page 3, line 10, strike "20" and substitute "3".

(5) On page 4, line 7, add "to reimburse for direct services" after "year".

(6) On page 4, line 21, strike "27" and substitute "72".